
AUTHORITY:

APPOINTING POWER:

MEMBERS:

QUALIFICATIONS:

TERM:

FUNCTION:

DISCLOSURE CATEGORIES:

PLANNING COMMISSION

Ordinance Nos. 1472, 1350, 1080, 932, 597, 436, 330, and 166

Board of Supervisors

Seven (1 from each District-2 At-Large)

Must live within District represented for District 1-5 categories.

Four (4) Years (Staggered Terms 1, 2, 3, One At Large, and 4, 5, One At-
Large)

Make decisions on planning and zoning matters.

One Through Seven (1-7)

NAME

District 1

ALAN BONGIO

Eureka Ca. 95503

APPOINTED

01/29/13

REAPPOINTED

01/10/17

EXPIRES

01/31/21

District 2

ROBERT E. MORRIS 01/15/13

Blocksburg, CA 95514
remorrisi (ggmail.com

District 3

NOAH LEVY 02/04/14

Arcata, Ca. 95521
noah(glandwaterconsulting.com

District 4

MIKE NEWMAN 08/21/18

Eureka, Ca. 95502
mike@shawandpetersen.com

District 5

PEGGY O'NEILL 01/22/19

McKinleyville, CA 95519
sregon(gaol.com

At-Large

Melanie McCavour 01/15/19

Eureka, CA 95503
mccavour@gmail.com

BRIAN MITCHELL 01/24/17

McKinleyville, CA 95519
brianathum(5)vahoo.com

01/10/17

01/10/17

01/31/19

01/31/21

01/31/21

0/31/23

01/31/23

01/31/23

01/24/21

Contact; John Ford - 445-7245
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